
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our school tuckshop is open Wednesday, Thursday and Friday. 
Orders can be made via the QKR! App or on the QKR! website

 
Specials Price 
Wednesday- All year 
Pizza 
Cheese Pizza  
Ham and Pineapple Pizza 
Mega Meat Pizza 
 
Thursday- Term 1 & 4 
Sushi  
Chicken Sushi 
Tuna Sushi  
Vegetarian Sushi 
 
Thursday- Term 2 & 3 
Roast Meal 
Roast Chicken, Vegetables & Gravy 
with Garlic Bread  
 

 
 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.50 
 
 
 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
 
 
 
$6.00 

 
 

Sandwiches, Wraps & Salads Price 
Bases: 
Wholemeal Bread 
White bread  
Wrap 
Gluten Free Bread 
Gluten Free Wrap 
 
Fillers (each) 
Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber, 
Beetroot, Pineapple 
Mayonnaise 
Toasting 
Ham, Chicken, Cheese, Egg 
Tuna 
 
Garden Salad  
Add Ham, Chicken, Egg, Cheese for 
Extra  
Tuna 

 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.50 
 
 
$0.50 
 
 
$0.50 
$1.00 
$1.50 
 
$4.00 
$1.00 
each 
$1.50 

 

 
 
 

 
Hot Foods Price 
Pasta Bolognaise  
Mac and Cheese 
Beef Burrito 
Fried Rice  
Crustless Quiche  
Vegetable Spring rolls (3) 
Chicken Nuggets and Carrot Sticks  
Hotdog  
Mini Hotdog  
Sausage Roll  
Corn Cob  
Garlic Bread  

$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$4.20 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$1.50 
$1.00 

 
 
 

Fruit Price 
Traffic Light Cup  
Watermelon  
Apple (Green or Red)  
Orange Slices  
Carrot Sticks  
Cucumber Sticks  

$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$0.20 
$0.30 

 
 
 

Snacks Price 
Homemade Popcorn  
Boiled Egg  
Vanilla Yoghurt  
Baked Surprise A 
(Brownie, Fruit muffin or Anzac Slice) 
Baked Surprise B 
(Pikelets, Blueberry Muffin or Scones) 
Dairy Surprise  
(Custard or Chocolate mousse) 
Honey Soy Chips  

$0.50 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$0.50 
 
$1.00 
 
$1.50 
 
$1.70 

 
 
 

Ice Blocks (Must be collected from tuckshop) Price 
Juice Cup  
Quelsh Stick  
Calippo  
Lemonade Icy Twist 
Ice cream cup  
Moosie  

$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.40 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.80 

 

Drinks Price 
Water  
Flavoured Milk  
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana) 
Popper  
(Orange, Apple, Apple and Blackcurrant) 

$2.00 
$2.50 
 
$2.00 

 

Our school tuckshop is owned and operated by our school P&C and run with paid staff and with the help of 
our school parent/grandparent volunteers. If you would like to volunteer in tuckshop please come and see 

us, send us an email or give us a call. We are always looking for volunteers. 
We are members of ASCA (Australian Schools Canteen Association) and follow the Queensland Government 

Smart Choices Healthy eating strategy. 
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